Sehubladen-Box-Wirtel mit
Décopateh

Instructions No. 596

Difficulty: Advanced 474

Working time: 45 Minutes

In these great dice boxes you can sort little things like buttons, paper clips or jewels and the searching is

finally over. The surfaces are colorfully covered with different Décopatch papers, on which the small Brads in
the form of a flower are shown to their best advantage.

Here's how it works

Prime the drawer boxes inside and outside with white primer
Coat the different surfaces with patch glue and stick the papers flat. Paint the Paper well to avoid air
bubbles

After drying, cut back the excess Paper with a scalpel and seal all surfaces with patch varnish.

Pierce holes in the front of the drawers with the prickle needle, which will remove Mini-Brads Put "flowers"
through it and bend it open at the back

Cut four slits in the bottom of the boxes for the pocket feet, use them like the Brads push through and bend
up inside.

Arficle information:



Article number

776769

776745

775250

518994

560085-80

745789-10

745796-10

132497

120371-10

120340

132824

Article name

Décopatch paper "Facets-lime Green"
Décopatch paper "Facets-Pink"
Décopatch paper "Mosaic Color"
Pocket feet

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

VBS Patch adhesive100 ml

VBS Patch varnish100 ml

VBS Prickle needles

VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 10/10 mm
VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

Hobby scalpel

Qty



