Schubladen-Box-Würfel mit Décopatch

Instructions No. 596

Difficulty: Advanced

Working time: 45 Minutes

In these great dice boxes you can sort little things like buttons, paper clips or jewels and the searching is finally over. The surfaces are colorfully covered with different Décopatch papers, on which the small Brads in the form of a flower are shown to their best advantage.



Here's how it works

Prime the drawer boxes inside and outside with white primer Coat the different surfaces with patch glue and stick the papers flat. Paint the Paper well to avoid air bubbles

After drying, cut back the excess Paper with a scalpel and seal all surfaces with patch varnish. Pierce holes in the front of the drawers with the prickle needle, which will remove Mini-Brads Put "flowers" through it and bend it open at the back

Cut four slits in the bottom of the boxes for the pocket feet, use them like the Brads push through and bend up inside.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
776769	Décopatch paper "Facets-lime Green"	1
776745	Décopatch paper "Facets-Pink"	1
775250	Décopatch paper "Mosaic Color"	1
518994	Pocket feet	4
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
745789-10	VBS Patch adhesive100 ml	1
745796-10	VBS Patch varnish100 ml	1
132497	VBS Prickle needles	1
120371-10	VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 10/10 mm	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
132824	Hobby scalpel	1